Iﬂ_—ﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂmﬂﬂm--l-
lm_llllllllllll----l-

1

| Harrastajat _IIIIIIIIIIII----I-

1

1

Miro Lestelin

Jeremias Pelkonen

Joel Heikkila

Juuso Kivimaki
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Jyrki Valkonen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mantsalan viikkokisat 2020 -» Mini-Many viikkokisat

15.7.2020
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8 | Reko Lehikoinen 07/15/20 18:00 4163|3423 4 22 184
07/15/2019:00 |2 |5 2 (3|6 (4|2 2|2 +4 | 80 |20 182
Avoin |
! Riku Sorvari 07/15/20 18:00 ..!!!!!!!...----.- 0 162
07/15/2019:00|2 /2 /3|2 |4|2|3 /3|2, 2|2 4| -7 |31  -15/61 |1 163
2 | Jussi Perttu 07/15/20 18:00 2(3/2(3(4/3|2/3|2 2| 2 4 -6 | 32 -6 | 32
07/15/2019:00 |2 | 3|2 (3|4(3|3/2|2 2|2 4| -6 | 32 -12|64 -6 32
3 | Jarilho 07/15/20 18:00 3/3(3|3/4/2/3/22 3|3 3 -4 | 34 -4 | 34
07/15/2019:00 /2 (4 |3 |3 |5|3|/2|2|2|2 |2 3|5 33| -9 |67 |-5|33
4 | Penjami Pesonen | 07/15/20 18:00 2(3|3(3(4/3/2/2|2 3| 2 3 -6 | 32 9 | 109
07/15/2019:00|2 |/ 3|/3(3 /4|42 /3|2, 3|3 ,4| -2 |36 | -8 |68 13113
4 | Elias Kinnunen 07/15/20 18:00 3/3/32|5/2|3/3|2 2| 3 3 -4 | 34 2 102
07/15/2019:00 |2 |/ 2 |2 (3|4 (3|3 /4|2 2|4 3| -4 | 34 | -8 |68|2 102
6 | Sami Kauppinen 07/15/20 18:00 3/3/2|2|5/2|3/3|2 2| 3 3 -5 | 33 7 231
07/15/2019:00 |3 /3 |/3(3|3|4|2 /3|3, 3|3 4| -1/ 37 -6 |70 |11 235
7 | Oskari Matto 07/15/20 18:00 2333|4323 |3/2| 3 4 -3 |35 29 | 253
07/15/2019:00 |2 4 /3|3 4|2 |3 /4|3 /3|2 3| -2|36 | -5 |71 |30 254
8 | Nicolas Suvanto 07/15/20 18:00 3/3(3|2(4|4|3/2|2|2 4 3 -3 |35 23 247
07/15/2019:00 |3 (4 |33 /3 (3|26 /4|32 |3 |+1 | 39 | -2 |74 |27|251
9 |Kari Laaksonen 07/15/20 18:00 3/2(2|2|5(3/3/3/3/|2]| 3 3 -4 | 34 7 | 107
07/15/2019:00 |3 (3 |3 |4 /5|4 /3|5|4|3 |3 |4 )| +6 | 44 | +2 | 78 |17 |117
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 3 4 s 6 7 8 |9 Ji0 112 (Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 38

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.7
4
26
19
3
4

3.3
10
5
31
13
1
2

2.8
6
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7

3.1
9
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1

4.6
12
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22
19
8

3.1
8
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19
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1
1

2.7
2
19
29
4

3.4
11
9
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11
4
2
1

2.7
3
22
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2.5
1
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2

2.7
5
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29
4
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3.8
7
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5
2

37.6
-0.4
188
307
101
21
6
1

30%

49%

16%
3%
1%
0%
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